


U
.S

.R
.C

. -
 p

ar
te

nz
a 

- 
P

ro
t. 

16
14

8/
P

R
O

T
 d

el
 2

6/
11

/2
02

0 
- 

tit
ol

o 
III



U
.S

.R
.C

. -
 p

ar
te

nz
a 

- 
P

ro
t. 

16
14

8/
P

R
O

T
 d

el
 2

6/
11

/2
02

0 
- 

tit
ol

o 
III



U
.S

.R
.C

. -
 p

ar
te

nz
a 

- 
P

ro
t. 

16
14

8/
P

R
O

T
 d

el
 2

6/
11

/2
02

0 
- 

tit
ol

o 
III



U
.S

.R
.C

. -
 p

ar
te

nz
a 

- 
P

ro
t. 

16
14

8/
P

R
O

T
 d

el
 2

6/
11

/2
02

0 
- 

tit
ol

o 
III



U
.S

.R
.C

. -
 p

ar
te

nz
a 

- 
P

ro
t. 

16
14

8/
P

R
O

T
 d

el
 2

6/
11

/2
02

0 
- 

tit
ol

o 
III


